
RED
PLAINS
Café 

Hot 

Cappuccino 

Latte

Flat White

Long Black

Mocha 

  Espresso

Iced Coffee

Iced Long Black 

Chai Latte 

Dirty Chai

Iced

Iced Chai

Tea 

Kids

Green Tea Sencha

English Breakfast

Babyccino

Hot Chocolate

Iced Chocolate

6.70

6.70

6.70

6.70

6.70

6.70

6.70

6.70

6.70

8.50

8.50

6.70

6.70

4.10
6.70

8.50

Extras

Any drink w/ extra shot

Any drink w/ soy milk

Coffee Menu

1.00

1.00

*Takeaway available 

*Regular size only

*All coffees come with a
double shot

w/ ice cream

w/ ice cream

w/ ice cream


